First Name

Devin
Jayson
Brianna
Bobby
Darla
Marvin
Roger
Dawn
Chardo
Ted
Elizibeth
Rocelyto
Tiffany
Shannon
Danielle
Adeline
Sue
Kelsey
Robyn
Isabella
Melissa
Maria
Summer
Christine L.
Jennifer
Sherleen
Amanda
Tatiana
Elizabeth
Crystal
Nicolas
Nicole

5K Results

Last Name
Anderson
Ryter
Bush
Ashby
Earnest
Corea
Champoux
Koval
Richardson
Abel
Medina
Amarante
Griffin
Schlegel
Dionne
Richardson
O'Malley
Long
Perkins
Richardson
Blakley
Richardson
Tracy
Schmid
Sutherland
Seary Cruz
Chastain
Richardson
Gonzalez
Oldham
Zajac
Walton

Gender
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Age
20
31
20
42
52
24
61
44
41
26
31
45
38
27
31
10
61
29
49
14
45
39
39
48
48
49
37
13
54
31
28
34

Finish Time

00:22:27
00:23:44
00:23:50
00:27:57
00:28:04
00:28:06
00:28:34
00:29:16
00:29:29
00:29:42
00:31:04
00:32:24
00:33:28
00:34:05
00:34:40
00:35:32
00:37:14
00:37:35
00:37:53
00:38:58
00:39:53
00:41:01
00:41:30
00:42:55
00:43:58
00:46:28
00:47:51
00:47:51
00:49:43
00:49:44
00:50:45
00:50:45

Awards
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
1st Place Female Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 20 - 24
1st Place Male 60 - 64
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Male 40 - 44
1st Place Male 25 - 29
1st Place Female 30 - 34
1st Place Male 45 - 49
1st Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Female 25 - 29
2nd Place Female 30 - 34
1st Place Female 10 - 14
1st Place Female 60 - 64
2nd Place Female 25 - 29
1st Place Female 45 - 49
2nd Place Female 10 - 14
2nd Place Female 45 - 49
2nd Place Female 35 - 39
3rd Place Female 35 - 39
3rd Place Female 45 - 49

3rd Place Female 10 - 14

1st Place4 Female 50 - 54

3rd Place Female 30 - 34
2nd Place Male 25 - 29



10K Results

First Name Last Name Gender
Benjamin Kaufmann M
Daniel Johnson M
Larry Coughlin M
Shawn Morin M
Liz Massy F
Paul Hosburgh M
Olivia Medina F
Stephanie Rees F
Nancy Stuparich F
Beatrix Veszpremi F
Peter Ballentine M

10K Relay
Team Member #1 Team Member #2 Gender
Ernest Stevens Shelly Mallory Co-Ed

Age
32
42
58
50
32
52
38
48
60
43
58

Age
54

Finish Time

00:44:27
00:48:37
00:49:25
00:54:19
00:55:57
00:58:13
1:01:39
1:02:58
1:06:23
1:08:02
1:27:30

Finish Time

00:58:40

Awards

1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Male Overall

3rd Place Male Overall

1st Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Female Overall

2nd Place Male 50 - 54
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 60 - 64
1st Place Female 40 - 44

1st Place Male 55 - 59

1st Place Co-Ed Team



