	5K Results				
First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	Age	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Devin	Anderson	M	20	00:22:27	1st Place Male Overall
Jayson	Ryter	M	31	00:23:44	2nd Place Male Overall
Brianna	Bush	F	20	00:23:50	1st Place Female Overall
Bobby	Ashby	M	42	00:27:57	3rd Place Male Overall
Darla	Earnest	F	52	00:28:04	2nd Place Female Overall
Marvin	Corea	M	24	00:28:06	1st Place Male 20 - 24
Roger	Champoux	M	61	00:28:34	1st Place Male 60 - 64
Dawn	Koval	F	44	00:29:16	3rd Place Female Overall
Chardo	Richardson	M	41	00:29:29	1st Place Male 40 - 44
Ted	Abel	M	26	00:29:42	1st Place Male 25 - 29
Elizibeth	Medina	F	31	00:31:04	1st Place Female 30 - 34
Rocelyto	Amarante	M	45	00:32:24	1st Place Male 45 - 49
Tiffany	Griffin	F	38	00:33:28	1st Place Female 35 - 39
Shannon	Schlegel	F	27	00:34:05	1st Place Female 25 - 29
Danielle	Dionne	F	31	00:34:40	2nd Place Female 30 - 34
Adeline	Richardson	F	10	00:35:32	1st Place Female 10 - 14
Sue	O'Malley	F	61	00:37:14	1st Place Female 60 - 64
Kelsey	Long	F	29	00:37:35	2nd Place Female 25 - 29
Robyn	Perkins	F	49	00:37:53	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Isabella	Richardson	F	14	00:38:58	2nd Place Female 10 - 14
Melissa	Blakley	F	45	00:39:53	2nd Place Female 45 - 49
Maria	Richardson	F	39	00:41:01	2nd Place Female 35 - 39
Summer	Tracy	F	39	00:41:30	3rd Place Female 35 - 39
Christine L.	Schmid	F	48	00:42:55	3rd Place Female 45 - 49
Jennifer	Sutherland	F	48	00:43:58	-
Sherleen	Seary Cruz	F	49	00:46:28	-
Amanda	Chastain	F	37	00:47:51	-
Tatiana	Richardson	F	13	00:47:51	3rd Place Female 10 - 14
Elizabeth	Gonzalez	F	54	00:49:43	1st Place4 Female 50 - 54
Crystal	Oldham	F	31	00:49:44	3rd Place Female 30 - 34
Nicolas	Zajac	М	28	00:50:45	2nd Place Male 25 - 29
Nicole	Walton	F	34	00:50:45	-

## 10K Results

First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Benjamin	Kaufmann	M	32	00:44:27	1st Place Male Overall
Daniel	Johnson	M	42	00:48:37	2nd Place Male Overall
Larry	Coughlin	M	58	00:49:25	3rd Place Male Overall
Shawn	Morin	M	50	00:54:19	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Liz	Massy	F	32	00:55:57	1st Place Female Overall
Paul	Hosburgh	M	52	00:58:13	2nd Place Male 50 - 54
Olivia	Medina	F	38	1:01:39	2nd Place Female Overall
Stephanie	Rees	F	48	1:02:58	3rd Place Female Overall
Nancy	Stuparich	F	60	1:06:23	1st Place Female 60 - 64
Beatrix	Veszpremi	F	43	1:08:02	1st Place Female 40 - 44
Peter	Ballentine	M	58	1:27:30	1st Place Male 55 - 59

## 10K Relay

Team Member #1	Team Member #2	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	
<b>Ernest Stevens</b>	Shelly Mallory	Co-Ed	54	00:58:40	1st Place Co-Ed Team